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Women / 9 / Junior C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Hilton356
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.550 9.2759.250 37.425
3T 2 2T 4T 1 

1 

Charissa Chou357
Airborne

9.500 8.900 9.5759.375 37.350
2 12 1 1 2 

2 

Samantha Hoston363
Byers Roseville

9.075 9.600 9.2759.250 37.200
9T 1 2T 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Calkins372
Airborne

9.150 9.400 9.4008.800 36.750
7T 4 10 3 4 

4 

Mina Harris355
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.425 9.4758.750 36.675
11 3 11 2 5 

5 

Destiny Watley368
CCGI

9.075 9.325 9.0759.125 36.600
9T 6T 4 10 6 

6 

Madison Isaak370
Clovis

9.525 8.750 9.1759.075 36.525
1 13 6 7T 7 

7 

Hannah Skepner365
Edge

8.950 9.300 9.2259.025 36.500
13 8 7 6 8 

8 

Maya Uemura366
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.150 8.9008.925 36.250
5 9T 9 14T 9 

9 

Emma Gable362
Pacific West

9.200 8.725 9.1259.100 36.150
6 14 5 9 10 

10 

Kenna Minakawa369
Pacific West

9.150 9.150 8.9758.525 35.800
7T 9T 12T 12 11 

11 

Sachi Abe359
Pacific West

9.000 8.925 9.0008.525 35.450
12 11 12T 11 12 

12 

Lynse Griswold371
Dream Xtreme

9.350 8.600 9.1758.250 35.375
3T 15 14T 7T 13 

13 

Lauren Maxwell360
San Mateo

8.825 9.325 8.9008.250 35.300
14T 6T 14T 14T 14 

14 

Tess Callan358
Twisters

8.825 9.375 8.9508.125 35.275
14T 5 18 13 15 

15 

Sophia Maino364
Performance Athletic

0.000 7.725 8.5508.250 24.525
16T 16 14T 17 16 

16 

Jessica Carter *361
Gold Star

0.000 0.000 8.9009.000 17.900
16T 17T 8 14T 17 

17 

Heather Finger367
NBAA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
16T 17T 14T 18 18 

18 
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